
Standard Results
11/27/11

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 154 yds 73 secSCT:

20003 Chase 33.70 11000 0 000

20006 Elle Mae 55.94 21000 0 000

20002 Bev 79.38 3940 0 000

20001 Zuzu 58.55 4901 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 154 yds 75 secSCT:

20004 Tillie 58.52 11000 0 000

24002 Sierra 55.02 2951 0 000

24001 Ozzie -- NQ0 0 110



Standard Results
11/27/11

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 149 yds 86 secSCT:

8201 Happy 69.28 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 152 yds 76 secSCT:

16205 Snickers 59.51 11000 0 000

16204 Mischa 100.69 NQ1 2 031

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 154 yds 73 secSCT:

20215 Tiva 35.86 11000 0 000

20203 Mea 49.01 21000 0 000

20205 Hawk 58.32 3951 0 000

20204 Chip 63.72 4901 0 001

20212 Doug 61.97 NQ5 0 010

20214 Kai 61.56 NQ4 2 040

20217 Foster 48.51 NQ1 1 030

20216 Zayla -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
11/27/11

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 154 yds 75 secSCT:

24201 Zef 91.43 NQ4 0 000

24202 Bon Jovi -- NQ1 0 100

24203 Peyton 72.68 NQ1 2 000

24205 Hemi -- NQ2 1 101

24206 Magic 82.25 NQ2 1 000

24207 Geza -- NQ1 1 110



Standard Results
11/27/11

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 162 yds 77 secSCT:

8403 Sally 57.46 11000 0 000

8401 Toni -- NQ4 0 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 162 yds 74 secSCT:

12404 Bella 57.52 11000 0 000

12403 Max 57.89 2951 0 000

12401 Dizzy -- NQ3 2 120

12402 Willie 65.47 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 166 yds 71 secSCT:

16206 Bozley 49.60 11000 0 000

16202 Sprite 51.84 21000 0 000

16203 Arwen 56.38 31000 0 000

16207 CiCi 61.40 NQ2 0 000

16403 Mac -- NQ2 1 110

16001 Riley -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
11/27/11

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 169 yds 69 secSCT:

20201 Miley 76.96 NQ7 0 010

20206 Yankee 61.20 NQ2 0 010

20209 Eli 62.10 NQ0 0 010

20211 Tuff -- NQ4 1 110

20401 Blitz 42.35 NQ1 0 010

20403 Whiz 56.67 NQ2 0 011

20405 Toby 56.19 NQ2 0 010

20406 Jameson 80.36 NQ2 1 001

20407 Sainte 57.53 NQ3 2 030

20408 Izzy -- NQ3 0 100

20410 Bella 57.64 NQ2 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 169 yds 71 secSCT:

24401 Bridget 43.99 11000 0 000

24204 Berlin 53.40 21000 0 000

24402 Neetchie 69.77 NQ2 0 010



Standard Results
11/27/11

Open - Regular



Standard Results
11/27/11

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 177 yds 76 secSCT:

8402 Cash 58.53 NQ0 0 011

8601 Dozer 62.67 NQ2 0 010

8604 Leia -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds 71 secSCT:

12601 Fabio 75.32 NQ0 1 000

12602 Spring -- NQ2 1 110

12603 Charlie 64.52 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 182 yds 69 secSCT:

16603 Mathilda 64.28 11000 0 000

16601 Sparky 66.44 NQ0 1 000

16605 Zelda 60.74 NQ0 1 010



Standard Results
11/27/11

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds 65 secSCT:

20613 Selby 44.92 11000 0 000

20402 Coffee 46.06 21000 0 000

20604 Everclear 55.36 NQ2 2 020

20605 Trip 39.60 NQ0 0 010

20606 Dylan 57.31 NQ0 0 020

20607 Kiwi -- NQ0 0 110

20609 Savanna 56.31 NQ2 0 000

20610 Pete 71.04 NQ3 0 000

20611 Flurry 48.12 NQ1 1 010

20612 Samantha 62.29 NQ0 0 010

20617 Milo 67.23 NQ1 0 010

20618 Stone 67.34 NQ2 1 000

20601 Brembo -- ABS-- -- ------

20603 Frost -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 187 yds 69 secSCT:

24601 Zac 52.63 NQ1 1 010

24602 Winners 83.26 NQ3 1 030



Standard Results
11/27/11

Excellent A - Regular

24603 Viva 73.70 NQ1 0 000

24606 Hank 44.86 NQ1 0 010

24405 Maybe -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
11/27/11

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 177 yds 76 secSCT:

8805 Jet 47.37 11000 0 000

8809 Cody 50.79 21000 0 000

8814 Cha Cha 53.27 31000 0 000

8605 Brio 56.35 41000 0 000

8804 Bubbles 63.85 1000 0 000

8801 Daisy -- NQ1 0 100

8802 Haley 47.21 NQ1 0 020

8806 Angel 45.54 NQ0 0 010

8807 Fly 41.19 NQ0 0 010

8808 Lyric 76.58 NQ3 0 020

8810 Grits 56.47 NQ0 0 010

8813 Skip 66.83 NQ1 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds 71 secSCT:

12827 Neil 38.93 11000 0 000

12807 Ruger 41.05 21000 0 000

12832 Sevi 44.67 31000 0 000

12820 Windy 44.89 41000 0 000

12819 Dudley 45.88 1000 0 000

12805 Jesse 47.35 1000 0 000

12813 Finch 49.50 1000 0 000

12810 Keefer 50.25 1000 0 000

12809 Ashado 50.91 1000 0 000

12801 Jazzy 51.92 1000 0 000

12828 Stevie 52.09 1000 0 000

12824 Riley 55.15 1000 0 000

12408 Jersey 57.00 1000 0 000



Standard Results
11/27/11

Excellent B - Regular

12818 Woody 61.36 1000 0 000

12802 Tempo 64.27 1000 0 000

12816 Kylie 70.52 1000 0 000

12803 Parker 59.82 NQ0 0 010

12804 Wager 49.03 NQ1 0 010

12806 Buster 63.25 NQ0 0 010

12808 TK 71.65 NQ1 0 000

12814 Visa 38.95 NQ0 0 010

12815 Mini Cooper -- NQ0 0 130

12817 Feisty -- NQ1 0 100

12821 Brumby 66.67 NQ1 0 000

12822 Rudi 43.36 NQ1 0 000

12823 Teddy 65.78 NQ1 1 010

12826 Wrecks 54.65 NQ0 1 010

12829 Maggie 52.81 NQ1 1 010

12830 Joan -- NQ0 0 110

12833 Major 59.63 NQ0 1 020

12834 Preston 50.78 NQ0 0 021

12812 Jet -- ABS-- -- ------

12825 Abbie -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 182 yds 69 secSCT:

16827 Pilot 37.46 11000 0 000

16823 Dillon 38.71 21000 0 000

16803 Otto 39.27 31000 0 000

16828 Quigley 41.09 41000 0 000

16810 Gator 41.35 1000 0 000

16808 Skeeter 41.43 1000 0 000

16821 Sinco 42.82 1000 0 000

16802 Raleigh 46.74 1000 0 000



Standard Results
11/27/11

Excellent B - Regular

16401 Louis 49.01 1000 0 000

16814 Tango 51.40 1000 0 000

16809 Dani 51.53 1000 0 000

16811 Cooper 59.94 1000 0 000

16602 Robbie 51.53 NQ1 1 000

16801 Polo 41.26 NQ1 0 000

16804 Gabby 62.05 NQ1 0 010

16805 Diz 42.91 NQ1 0 010

16806 Tori 42.96 NQ1 0 020

16807 Mitch 52.95 NQ1 2 011

16813 Clare 52.75 NQ1 0 020

16817 Shasta 78.06 NQ2 1 000

16819 Bandit 62.63 NQ2 2 000

16822 Taz 56.57 NQ0 0 010

16825 Cleo 43.42 NQ0 1 010

16826 Frostbyte 63.10 NQ1 1 000

16830 Flower 66.73 NQ1 1 000

16812 Teaa -- ABS-- -- ------

16820 Maeby -- ABS-- -- ------

16824 Karma -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds 65 secSCT:

20845 Sizzle 35.56 11000 0 000

20816 Bouncer 35.98 21000 0 000

20856 Wired 36.59 31000 0 000

20860 Auggie 37.76 41000 0 000

20864 Khaos 38.80 1000 0 000

20829 Mariah 38.83 1000 0 000

20859 Kadie 38.93 1000 0 000

20814 Jet 39.29 1000 0 000



Standard Results
11/27/11

Excellent B - Regular

20825 Aidan 40.73 1000 0 000

20833 Tessa 40.84 1000 0 000

20820 SoBe 41.20 1000 0 000

20812 Ink 41.24 1000 0 000

20809 Lucy 42.72 1000 0 000

20835 Blade 42.95 1000 0 000

20805 Jester 43.37 1000 0 000

20828 Izzy 44.54 1000 0 000

20832 Rori 47.03 1000 0 000

20804 Mesa 48.09 1000 0 000

20837 Summit 48.19 1000 0 000

20803 Jade 48.61 1000 0 000

20858 Forest 48.85 1000 0 000

20817 Brick 50.23 1000 0 000

20830 Sassy 51.02 1000 0 000

20815 Legend 51.12 1000 0 000

20865 Penny 51.39 1000 0 000

20851 Reggie 51.85 1000 0 000

20861 Reggie 53.55 1000 0 000

20849 Jackie-Blue 53.98 1000 0 000

20846 Kirby 58.23 1000 0 000

20608 Trump -- NQ1 1 120

20616 Reba 60.91 NQ1 0 000

20801 Charlee 37.24 NQ1 0 010

20802 Homer 61.12 NQ0 0 010

20806 Skye 47.83 NQ0 0 010

20808 Driver 43.83 NQ0 1 000

20813 Blitz 42.93 NQ1 1 020

20818 Katy 47.22 NQ0 0 010

20819 Legend -- NQ0 1 110

20822 Spunk 43.52 NQ0 0 001

20824 Kite 55.32 NQ1 2 000

20827 Blur -- NQ1 2 100

20831 Louie 64.53 NQ1 1 010

20834 Roxie 56.37 NQ1 1 000

20836 Titan 45.52 NQ0 1 000

20839 Reese 40.47 NQ0 1 000

20840 Fallon -- NQ1 1 121

20841 Sizzle 58.97 NQ1 1 000



Standard Results
11/27/11

Excellent B - Regular

20842 Slider 49.95 NQ0 0 010

20844 Johnnie 41.94 NQ1 0 000

20847 Ruffles 59.07 NQ1 1 000

20850 Camilla 54.08 NQ0 0 010

20852 Mollie 46.40 NQ1 0 000

20853 Tug 54.05 NQ0 0 010

20854 Aavry 51.01 NQ1 1 000

20857 Dug 39.63 NQ1 0 010

20862 Kegger 39.50 NQ0 0 010

20863 Tandy -- NQ1 1 120

20866 Breeze 51.21 NQ0 1 000

20807 Trucker -- ABS-- -- ------

20811 Hummer -- ABS-- -- ------

20838 Mollie B -- ABS-- -- ------

20867 Scarlett -- ABS-- -- ------

20843 Shay -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 187 yds 69 secSCT:

24805 Max 37.47 11000 0 000

24816 Maggie 40.77 21000 0 000

24808 Merlot 42.81 31000 0 000

24605 Zara 45.36 41000 0 000

24818 Addie 45.75 1000 0 000

24824 Kei 45.88 1000 0 000

24807 Ruby 46.25 1000 0 000

24819 Kate 46.41 1000 0 000

24817 Bee 49.12 1000 0 000

24823 Chessie 49.56 1000 0 000

24820 Sophie 52.85 1000 0 000

24825 Desi 54.61 1000 0 000



Standard Results
11/27/11

Excellent B - Regular

24607 Bailey 58.57 1000 0 000

24801 Bolt 46.20 NQ0 1 010

24802 Moni 52.01 NQ2 1 020

24803 Rainer 67.80 NQ0 0 010

24804 Airee 45.24 NQ0 0 010

24810 Ace -- NQ0 1 101

24812 Bravo 50.67 NQ0 1 010

24813 Rush 62.40 NQ4 3 020

24814 Tamora 49.79 NQ1 0 000

24815 Spirit 54.24 NQ1 1 000

24821 Rush 39.93 NQ1 0 020

24822 Zulu 57.48 NQ2 2 020

24806 MarJus -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 187 yds 65 secSCT:

26801 Panda 39.76 11000 0 000

26802 Effen 42.32 NQ1 0 000



Standard Results
11/27/11

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 149 yds 85 secSCT:

8202 Coco 41.19 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 152 yds 81 secSCT:

12203 Magic 68.84 NQ2 2 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 154 yds 78 secSCT:

16213 Laila 52.26 11000 0 000

16212 Zimba 62.72 2951 0 000

16208 Holly -- NQ5 4 110

16211 Joey 64.81 NQ4 0 000

16214 Spring 34.35 NQ0 0 010

16215 Ian -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
11/27/11

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 154 yds 80 secSCT:

20223 Tango 61.56 1852 1 000

20219 Gus -- NQ3 1 130

20220 Robbie 98.55 NQ3 3 001

20222 Flynn -- NQ2 0 110

20224 Elfie -- NQ3 0 130



Standard Results
11/27/11

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 162 yds 82 secSCT:

4401 Rhowyn 50.85 NQ1 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 162 yds 79 secSCT:

8405 PepperAnn -- NQ0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 169 yds 74 secSCT:

16407 Regi 54.86 11000 0 000

16209 Brezi 47.25 NQ3 1 020

16404 Sophie 100.37 NQ4 2 010



Standard Results
11/27/11

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 169 yds 76 secSCT:

20414 Bella 74.93 1951 0 000

20218 Kaylee 73.36 NQ4 0 010

20411 Regan 77.74 NQ1 1 001

20412 Trip 39.22 NQ0 0 010

20415 Keyah 66.18 NQ1 0 010

20413 Thor -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
11/27/11

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 177 yds 76 secSCT:

8404 Cody 54.79 11000 0 000

8608 Skittles 61.32 NQ2 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 182 yds 74 secSCT:

12606 Pepper 60.96 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 187 yds 70 secSCT:

16408 Scotty 55.53 11000 0 000

16607 Lucy 60.70 21000 0 000

16406 Simon 49.19 NQ1 0 010

16606 Darby 79.43 NQ4 1 010

16611 Tony -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
11/27/11

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds 74 secSCT:

20623 Lance 59.40 11000 0 000

20620 Onyx 54.24 NQ1 0 000



Standard Results
11/27/11

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 177 yds 81 secSCT:

4803 Hero 62.73 11000 0 000

4802 Jazzy 66.18 21000 0 000

4605 Foo 68.97 31000 0 000

4603 Duskey 83.61 NQ1 0 000

4801 Foxy 53.61 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 177 yds 76 secSCT:

8815 Gretchen 58.74 11000 0 000

8817 Me-Me 59.27 21000 0 000

8607 Stan 61.25 31000 0 000

8816 Chase 95.68 NQ4 0 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 182 yds 74 secSCT:

12836 Remy 50.78 11000 0 000

12837 Trevor 56.15 21000 0 000

12605 Lyra 57.95 31000 0 000

12835 Cooper -- NQ0 0 110

12838 Kaper 62.35 NQ0 1 000



Standard Results
11/27/11

Excellent B - Preferred

12840 Magic -- NQ1 0 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 187 yds 70 secSCT:

16841 Aladdin 44.03 11000 0 000

16836 Roz 44.33 21000 0 000

16838 Valley 58.09 31000 0 000

16608 Rev 59.80 41000 0 000

16835 Dallas 60.04 1000 0 000

16832 Mira 58.20 NQ0 1 010

16834 Zoey 62.74 NQ0 0 010

16839 Rocky 42.36 NQ1 0 010

16840 Prairie 60.00 NQ2 2 020

16837 Banjo -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds 74 secSCT:

20870 Callie 57.19 11000 0 000

20871 Balto 57.95 21000 0 000

20622 Ava 62.02 NQ1 1 000

20869 Bumble 51.29 NQ0 1 010

20872 Austin 65.26 NQ1 1 000



Standard Results
11/27/11

Excellent B - Preferred

20868 Savanna -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
11/27/11

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 99 yds 36 secSCT:

16001 Riley -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 102 yds 34 secSCT:

20001 Zuzu 37.11 1921 0 000

20002 Bev 39.65 NQ0 0 010

20003 Chase 25.03 NQ0 1 010

20006 Elle Mae 41.86 NQ2 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 102 yds 36 secSCT:

24002 Sierra 33.77 1951 0 000

20004 Tillie 36.64 2951 0 000

24001 Ozzie 37.72 NQ0 1 010



JWW Results
11/27/11

Novice A - Regular



JWW Results
11/27/11

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 96 yds 42 secSCT:

8201 Happy 45.85 1921 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 99 yds 36 secSCT:

16204 Mischa -- NQ1 0 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 102 yds 34 secSCT:

20205 Hawk 30.21 11000 0 000

20203 Mea 35.16 2990 0 000

20204 Chip 41.81 NQ1 1 010

20214 Kai 41.72 NQ3 1 010

20406 Jameson -- NQ1 0 100

20216 Zayla -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
11/27/11

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 102 yds 36 secSCT:

24201 Zef 37.58 NQ3 1 020

24202 Bon Jovi -- NQ2 1 100

24205 Hemi -- NQ2 0 100

24206 Magic 61.22 NQ3 0 000

24207 Geza -- NQ1 1 110



JWW Results
11/27/11

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 114 yds 41 secSCT:

8401 Toni 57.27 NQ1 0 000

8604 Leia -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 114 yds 38 secSCT:

12401 Dizzy -- NQ0 1 100

12402 Willie 51.58 NQ0 1 000

12408 Jersey 26.93 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 117 yds 36 secSCT:

16203 Arwen 32.01 11000 0 000

16202 Sprite 45.69 NQ2 1 000

16205 Snickers 42.90 NQ0 1 000

16206 Bozley 32.71 NQ0 0 010

16207 CiCi 28.61 NQ2 1 010

16402 Thunder -- NQ1 0 100

16403 Mac -- NQ3 1 100



JWW Results
11/27/11

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 120 yds 34 secSCT:

20402 Coffee 28.08 1951 0 000

20408 Izzy 33.96 2951 0 000

20201 Miley 33.37 NQ0 1 000

20206 Yankee 56.74 NQ7 1 020

20209 Eli 43.18 NQ1 0 000

20211 Tuff -- NQ4 0 110

20212 Doug 48.86 NQ5 2 010

20215 Tiva -- NQ0 0 100

20217 Foster 37.86 NQ3 0 000

20401 Blitz 30.02 NQ1 1 020

20403 Whiz -- NQ0 0 100

20604 Everclear 29.55 NQ2 1 010

20606 Dylan 40.37 NQ1 0 000

20618 Stone -- NQ4 2 110

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 120 yds 36 secSCT:

24603 Viva 40.13 1920 0 000

24203 Peyton -- NQ1 0 100



JWW Results
11/27/11

Open - Regular

24204 Berlin 36.38 NQ1 2 020

24402 Neetchie 45.67 NQ3 0 000



JWW Results
11/27/11

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 121 yds 40 secSCT:

8403 Sally 36.26 11000 0 000

8601 Dozer 36.49 NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 121 yds 37 secSCT:

12403 Max 31.23 NQ1 1 000

12601 Fabio 49.70 NQ2 1 010

12603 Charlie 52.42 NQ2 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 125 yds 36 secSCT:

16601 Sparky 47.02 NQ1 2 000

16811 Cooper 36.81 NQ3 1 020



JWW Results
11/27/11

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 129 yds 34 secSCT:

20828 Izzy 21.69 11000 0 000

20609 Savanna 27.55 21000 0 000

20405 Toby 44.85 NQ2 1 000

20410 Bella 36.30 NQ4 1 020

20602 Twister 42.73 NQ2 1 020

20607 Kiwi -- NQ0 2 110

20608 Trump 34.10 NQ1 0 000

20616 Reba 33.32 NQ2 1 020

20849 Jackie-Blue 44.54 NQ2 1 000

20853 Tug 31.05 NQ1 0 000

20603 Frost -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 129 yds 36 secSCT:

24401 Bridget 28.53 NQ0 1 000

24602 Winners 49.23 NQ1 0 010



JWW Results
11/27/11

Excellent A - Regular



JWW Results
11/27/11

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 121 yds 40 secSCT:

8807 Fly 24.00 11000 0 000

8806 Angel 25.60 21000 0 000

8802 Haley 27.26 31000 0 000

8805 Jet 27.56 41000 0 000

8605 Brio 30.73 1000 0 000

8810 Grits 32.62 1000 0 000

8814 Cha Cha 33.48 1000 0 000

8809 Cody 36.08 1000 0 000

8804 Bubbles 37.15 1000 0 000

8402 Cash 38.11 NQ1 1 010

8801 Daisy -- NQ2 0 010

8808 Lyric 33.97 NQ1 1 010

8813 Skip 41.29 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 121 yds 37 secSCT:

12827 Neil 22.34 11000 0 000

12807 Ruger 24.08 21000 0 000

12834 Preston 24.74 31000 0 000

12822 Rudi 24.92 41000 0 000

12832 Sevi 25.22 1000 0 000

12602 Spring 27.21 1000 0 000

12801 Jazzy 29.21 1000 0 000

12826 Wrecks 29.60 1000 0 000

12821 Brumby 29.81 1000 0 000

12810 Keefer 29.87 1000 0 000

12823 Teddy 30.71 1000 0 000

12809 Ashado 31.58 1000 0 000



JWW Results
11/27/11

Excellent B - Regular

12804 Wager 31.64 1000 0 000

12828 Stevie 31.84 1000 0 000

12829 Maggie 31.87 1000 0 000

12830 Joan 33.78 1000 0 000

12806 Buster 33.87 1000 0 000

12833 Major 35.62 1000 0 000

12824 Riley 35.81 1000 0 000

12802 Tempo 38.84 NQ0 0 000

12803 Parker 37.38 NQ1 1 010

12805 Jesse 31.93 NQ0 1 000

12808 TK 55.10 NQ2 0 000

12813 Finch 32.30 NQ1 1 010

12814 Visa 24.87 NQ0 1 010

12815 Mini Cooper 32.55 NQ1 0 000

12816 Kylie 45.14 NQ0 0 000

12817 Feisty -- NQ0 1 000

12818 Woody 40.42 NQ0 0 000

12819 Dudley 42.40 NQ0 1 000

12820 Windy 28.12 NQ1 0 000

12812 Jet -- ABS-- -- ------

12825 Abbie -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 125 yds 36 secSCT:

16827 Pilot 20.80 11000 0 000

16805 Diz 21.19 21000 0 000

16801 Polo 22.15 31000 0 000

16821 Sinco 23.22 41000 0 000

16806 Tori 26.41 1000 0 000

16602 Robbie 26.87 1000 0 000

16401 Louis 29.38 1000 0 000



JWW Results
11/27/11

Excellent B - Regular

16826 Frostbyte 29.97 1000 0 000

16809 Dani 30.28 1000 0 000

16822 Taz 33.31 1000 0 000

16830 Flower 34.28 1000 0 000

16804 Gabby 36.31 1000 0 000

16603 Mathilda 29.10 NQ0 0 010

16605 Zelda 42.32 NQ1 0 000

16802 Raleigh -- NQ0 1 000

16803 Otto 28.47 NQ1 0 010

16807 Mitch 31.55 NQ3 0 020

16808 Skeeter 25.04 NQ0 1 010

16810 Gator 23.57 NQ1 1 030

16813 Clare 27.27 NQ1 1 010

16814 Tango 33.90 NQ0 1 000

16817 Shasta 44.32 NQ1 1 000

16819 Bandit 37.62 NQ3 2 020

16823 Dillon -- NQ1 0 100

16825 Cleo 26.28 NQ0 0 010

16828 Quigley -- NQ0 1 100

16812 Teaa -- ABS-- -- ------

16820 Maeby -- ABS-- -- ------

16824 Karma -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 129 yds 34 secSCT:

20864 Khaos 20.15 11000 0 000

20816 Bouncer 20.31 21000 0 000

20856 Wired 20.52 31000 0 000

20845 Sizzle 20.70 41000 0 000

20844 Johnnie 20.77 1000 0 000

20812 Ink 20.89 1000 0 000



JWW Results
11/27/11

Excellent B - Regular

20860 Auggie 21.03 1000 0 000

20605 Trip 21.25 1000 0 000

20808 Driver 21.29 1000 0 000

20820 SoBe 21.64 1000 0 000

20835 Blade 21.95 1000 0 000

20859 Kadie 22.04 1000 0 000

20814 Jet 22.14 1000 0 000

20825 Aidan 22.67 1000 0 000

20833 Tessa 22.89 1000 0 000

20611 Flurry 24.22 1000 0 000

20836 Titan 24.75 1000 0 000

20809 Lucy 24.95 1000 0 000

20854 Aavry 25.09 1000 0 000

20834 Roxie 25.12 1000 0 000

20858 Forest 25.16 1000 0 000

20837 Summit 25.78 1000 0 000

20610 Pete 26.54 1000 0 000

20824 Kite 27.71 1000 0 000

20804 Mesa 28.38 1000 0 000

20830 Sassy 29.21 1000 0 000

20861 Reggie 29.56 1000 0 000

20842 Slider 29.85 1000 0 000

20851 Reggie 30.15 1000 0 000

20803 Jade 30.38 1000 0 000

20846 Kirby 30.57 1000 0 000

20841 Sizzle 31.95 1000 0 000

20407 Sainte 33.53 NQ1 0 000

20612 Samantha 40.94 NQ1 1 000

20613 Selby 27.05 NQ0 1 010

20617 Milo 37.75 NQ1 0 000

20801 Charlee 28.96 NQ1 1 000

20805 Jester 22.44 NQ1 1 010

20806 Skye 31.93 NQ1 0 000

20813 Blitz 35.55 NQ1 1 010

20815 Legend 27.69 NQ1 1 010

20817 Brick 35.45 NQ1 0 000

20818 Katy 33.16 NQ2 1 010

20819 Legend 30.18 NQ0 0 010

20822 Spunk 24.06 NQ0 0 020



JWW Results
11/27/11

Excellent B - Regular

20829 Mariah 24.09 NQ2 2 020

20831 Louie 39.76 NQ0 0 000

20832 Rori 27.89 NQ0 0 010

20839 Reese 28.36 NQ0 0 010

20840 Fallon 33.64 NQ1 2 010

20847 Ruffles 30.73 NQ1 0 000

20850 Camilla 42.93 NQ2 1 020

20852 Mollie 24.78 NQ0 0 010

20857 Dug 22.91 NQ1 1 010

20862 Kegger 22.41 NQ0 0 010

20863 Tandy 26.40 NQ0 0 010

20865 Penny 35.24 NQ1 1 000

20601 Brembo -- ABS-- -- ------

20807 Trucker -- ABS-- -- ------

20811 Hummer -- ABS-- -- ------

20838 Mollie B -- ABS-- -- ------

20866 Breeze -- ABS-- -- ------

20867 Scarlett -- ABS-- -- ------

20843 Shay -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 129 yds 36 secSCT:

24816 Maggie 21.46 11000 0 000

24819 Kate 22.93 21000 0 000

24818 Addie 24.08 31000 0 000

24815 Spirit 24.57 41000 0 000

24808 Merlot 25.53 1000 0 000

24807 Ruby 25.60 1000 0 000

24605 Zara 25.80 1000 0 000

24820 Sophie 26.16 1000 0 000

24824 Kei 29.03 1000 0 000



JWW Results
11/27/11

Excellent B - Regular

24823 Chessie 29.34 1000 0 000

24825 Desi 30.36 1000 0 000

24607 Bailey 33.50 1000 0 000

24802 Moni 36.58 1000 0 000

24601 Zac 29.74 NQ1 0 000

24606 Hank 27.95 NQ1 0 010

24801 Bolt 28.30 NQ1 2 020

24803 Rainer 39.60 NQ0 0 000

24804 Airee 26.56 NQ0 0 010

24805 Max 25.69 NQ0 1 000

24810 Ace 28.46 NQ0 1 010

24814 Tamora 37.04 NQ0 2 010

24817 Bee 34.32 NQ0 2 010

24821 Rush -- NQ0 1 030

24822 Zulu 38.42 NQ1 1 020

24806 MarJus -- ABS-- -- ------

24813 Rush -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 129 yds 34 secSCT:

26801 Panda 21.09 11000 0 000

26802 Effen 25.05 NQ1 0 000



JWW Results
11/27/11

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 96 yds 43 secSCT:

8202 Coco 24.90 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 99 yds 41 secSCT:

12203 Magic 44.06 NQ0 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 102 yds 39 secSCT:

16214 Spring 19.31 11000 0 000

16212 Zimba 22.58 21000 0 000

16213 Laila 26.04 31000 0 000

16215 Ian 35.42 4951 0 000

16208 Holly 63.09 NQ5 3 000

16209 Brezi 22.35 NQ0 1 000

16211 Joey 29.26 NQ1 0 010



JWW Results
11/27/11

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 102 yds 41 secSCT:

20413 Thor 39.23 11000 0 000

20220 Robbie 45.95 2862 0 000

20411 Regan 36.38 NQ1 0 010

20412 Trip 26.16 NQ0 1 020



JWW Results
11/27/11

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 114 yds 46 secSCT:

4201 Simba 35.43 NQ1 1 020

4401 Rhowyn 44.30 NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 114 yds 43 secSCT:

8405 PepperAnn -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 120 yds 39 secSCT:

16407 Regi 39.86 1951 0 000

16406 Simon 27.99 NQ0 1 000



JWW Results
11/27/11

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 120 yds 41 secSCT:

20223 Tango 28.07 11000 0 000

20415 Keyah 55.08 NQ3 0 000

20218 Kaylee -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
11/27/11

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 121 yds 45 secSCT:

4602 Honey Bun 56.43 NQ0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 121 yds 42 secSCT:

8404 Cody 35.98 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 125 yds 41 secSCT:

12606 Pepper 40.04 NQ3 1 010



JWW Results
11/27/11

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 129 yds 39 secSCT:

16607 Lucy 44.37 NQ1 0 000

16611 Tony -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 129 yds 41 secSCT:

20622 Ava 36.99 11000 0 000

20619 Brindi 61.33 NQ5 2 020

20620 Onyx -- NQ2 1 010



JWW Results
11/27/11

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 121 yds 45 secSCT:

4603 Duskey 51.41 NQ1 0 000

4801 Foxy 35.22 NQ0 0 010

4802 Jazzy 46.62 NQ0 0 000

4803 Hero 42.54 NQ2 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 121 yds 42 secSCT:

8607 Stan 37.16 11000 0 000

8817 Me-Me 37.36 21000 0 000

8815 Gretchen 37.80 31000 0 000

8608 Skittles 31.74 NQ1 0 010

8816 Chase 49.19 NQ0 0 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 125 yds 41 secSCT:

12836 Remy 31.33 11000 0 000

12835 Cooper 34.30 21000 0 000

12837 Trevor 35.50 31000 0 000

12838 Kaper 37.93 41000 0 000

12605 Lyra 36.69 NQ1 0 000



JWW Results
11/27/11

Excellent B - Preferred

12840 Magic 49.53 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 129 yds 39 secSCT:

16836 Roz 24.63 11000 0 000

16840 Prairie 29.84 21000 0 000

16608 Rev 30.21 31000 0 000

16834 Zoey 34.98 41000 0 000

16606 Darby 45.47 NQ2 1 010

16832 Mira 51.79 NQ0 1 000

16835 Dallas 35.77 NQ1 1 010

16838 Valley 35.61 NQ0 1 000

16839 Rocky 29.51 NQ0 1 000

16841 Aladdin 26.35 NQ0 0 010

16837 Banjo -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 129 yds 41 secSCT:

20870 Callie 36.61 11000 0 000

20871 Balto 43.32 NQ2 0 010

20872 Austin 49.98 NQ3 2 030

20868 Savanna -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
11/27/11

Excellent B - Preferred


